

Pop-Up Sale Sponsorships 2025

Furnish with Love transforms empty housing into uplifting homes for families coming out of homelessness. We professionally design and fully furnish nourishing, beautiful, and functional spaces that allow families to focus on each other and their futures.

3 Day Pop-Up Sale Sponsorship

Furnish with Love hosts a holiday and a spring pop-up sale of high end products sold at a deep discount. All funds raised go directly to FwL's mission of helping families.

\$2,500 Gold Sponsor

This sponsorship level is reserved for 1-3 highlighted partners who want to have a featured role at the 2025 Pop-Up Sales

Recognition as gold sponsor for both sales:

- Company logo on designated event Instagram posts throughout the year
- Company logo on event postcards throughout the year
- · Company logo on event section of FwL website throughout the year
- Prominent company logo on sign at both events

\$350 Silver Sponsor

Recognition as silver sponsor:

- Company logo on designated event Instagram posts for one sale
- · Company logo on event postcards for one sale
- Company logo on event section of FwL website for one sale
- · Company logo on sign at the event

\$150 Bronze Sponsor

Recognition as bronze sponsor:

· Company logo or name displayed on sign at the event



Pop-Up Sale 2025 Sponsorship Form

Date of Spring Pop-up Sale: April 25-27, 2025 | 9am - 3pm

Deadline for Sponsorship: March 14, 2025

Date of Holiday Pop-up Sale: November 14-16, 2025 | 9am - 3pm

Deadline for Sponsorship: October 3, 2025

Today's Date:				
Company Name (as y	ou would like it to app	pear in event materia	ls):	
Address:				
City, State & Zip:				
Phone:	Email:			
For your tax purposes	s, to whom should we	address an acknowle	edgement letter?	
Instagram Account:		Facebook Account:		
Sponsorship Level:	Pop-Up Sale Gold	Pop-up Sale Silver	Pop-up Sale Bronze	
(select one)	Sponsor \$2,500	Sponsor \$350	Sponsor \$150	

ALL SPONSORSHIPS MUST BE APPROVED BY FURNISH WITH LOVE BEFORE PAYMENT.

To become a FwL sponsor:

- 1. Return a scanned copy of this completed Sponsorship Form to: kathleen@furnishwithlove.org.
- 2. Send a pdf and png file of your logo to kathleen@furnishwithlove.org.
- 3. Once you have been approved, make a financial donation in the above-selected increment via the FwL PayPal link at www.furnishwithlove.org/DONATE.

Furnish with Love is a non-profit 501(c)(3) organization. All contributions made are tax deductible. Our tax I.D. number is 83-4294849.

Thank you for joining our mission!